
STÄDELSCHULE ARCHITECTURE CLASS
LECTURE SERIES 
SUMMER SEMESTER 2016 

STÄDELSCHULE ARCHITECTURE CLASS
TWO-YEAR POSTGRADUATE MASTER OF ARTS
IN ARCHITECTURE
DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION 2016-2017: APRIL 15, 2016
WWW.SAC.STAEDELSCHULE.DE

STAATLICHE HOCHSCHULE FÜR 
BILDENDE KÜNSTE - STÄDELSCHULE 
DÜRERSTRASSE 10, 60596 FRANKFURT AM MAIN

Thursday, June 9
ASTERIOS AGKATHIDIS
Form and Performance

Thursday, June 16
FRANK BARKOW
Spielraum

Thursday, June 23
FERDA KOLATAN
Reality Amended: Why Objects 
Matter Again

Thursday, July 7
DEAN’S HONORARY LECTURE
DEUTSCHES ARCHITEKTURMUSEUM - DAM

END-OF-YEAR REVIEWS
DEUTSCHES ARCHITEKTURMUSEUM - DAM
SCHAUMAINKAI43, 60596 FRANKFURT AM MAIN

FIRST YEAR GROUP: JUNE 23-24
MASTER THESIS GROUP: JULY 7-8

ALL LECTURES ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC AND
TAKE PLACE AT 19:00 IN THE STÄDELSCHULE AULA,
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

Thursday, April 7
STEFANO CORBO
Archaeology of Infrastructures. 
A Conceptual Cartography

Wednesday, April 13
ELENA MANFERDINI
The Big Picture

Wednesday, May 4
CLAUDIA PASQUERO
BioCity: On the Implication of 
Bio-Computation in Architecture 
and Urban Design

Monday, May 16
MARK WIGLEY
The Radical Architecture of the 
Antenna

Thursday, May 19
METTE RAMSGAARD
The Textile Interior

Wednesday, May 25
PETER WEIBEL
Digital Technologies and Urban 
Experience
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